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OTANIEMI

OTNÄS

Ajantasa-asemakaava

Koordinaattijärjestelmä ETRS-GK25FIN korkeusj. N2000

Käsittelyt Muutokset

Alue

AsianroPäivätty

Piir.nro

7514 220840

2061/10.02.03/202426.4.2023

Ksj (OAS)

Nähtävillä MRA 30 §
(Keilaranta 220836)

 

8.8.2022

22.8.-20.9.2022

26.4.2023

15.5.-14.6.2023

8.-22.11.2023

Kh, rajausta muutettu

Ksl, muutettu

(
Nähtävillä MRA 27 § 
Keilaranta 220836)

Ksl (Kaavaehdotus) 


